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Category Part Number Description QTY MSRP Price

HARDWARE AF556A HPE 1.83M 10A NEMA 5 15 to C13 Power Cord 16 $8 CALL

HARDWARE P10068-001 HPE A4200 Gen10 Cable 1st SFF Track Signal Power 1 $15 CALL

HARDWARE P10069-001 HPE A4200 Gen10 Cable 2nd SFF Track Signal Power 1 $15 CALL

HARDWARE P06532-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ USB Cable 1 $15 CALL

HARDWARE P07484-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ SATA Cable 5 $15 CALL

HARDWARE P58199-B21 HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen11 Smart Storage Battery Cable Kit 2 $22 CALL

HARDWARE P07477-001 HPE ML30 Gen10 PCIe Air Baffle 9 $25 CALL

HARDWARE P10254-001 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 CPU Air Baffle 1 $30 CALL

HARDWARE P24133-001 HPE Cable Midtray Prem Basic-Host Board 1 $35 CALL

HARDWARE R4G19A HPE M-series 25Gb SFP28 SFP28 1m DAC 12 $35 CALL

HARDWARE P07476-001 HPE ML30 Gen10 Bezel 1 $39 CALL

HARDWARE 867998-B21 HPE 1U Gen10 Bezel Kit 2 $49 CALL

HARDWARE P14625-001 HPE DL325 Gen10+ RU Assy SMC 66 $49 CALL

HARDWARE P10063-001 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 Front Panel Board 1 $50 CALL

HARDWARE P48078-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ 4U Bezel 1 $65 CALL

HARDWARE P15516-001 HPE DL325 Gen10+ 2SFF Cage Assy 2 $65 CALL

HARDWARE 875519-B21 HPE Bezel Lock Kit 3 $65 CALL

HARDWARE P39102-B21 HPE DL300 Gen10+ GPU 8p Keyed Cbl Kit 4 $65 CALL

HARDWARE 867809-B21 HPE Gen10 2U Bezel Kit 12 $69 CALL

HARDWARE 877575-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 AROC Mini SAS Cable Kit for SFF Configuration 5 $70 CALL

HARDWARE P50450-B21 HPE ProLiant Gen11 1U Common Bezel Kit 1 $75 CALL

HARDWARE ML30G10U-CHASSIS HPE ML30 Gen10 Chassis 9 $75 CALL

HARDWARE P48920-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 NS204i-u Internal Cable Kit 8 $85 CALL

HARDWARE P55467-B21 HPE ProLiant DL38x 8SFF SAS SATA Tri-Mode Cable Kit 3 $88 CALL

HARDWARE 784622-001 HPE DL380 Gen9 8SFF Power Cable Kit 33 $90 CALL

HARDWARE 716191-B21 HPE 2.0m External Mini SAS HD to Mini SAS Cable 2 $95 CALL

HARDWARE 826703-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 System Insight Display Kit 5 $95 CALL

HARDWARE 874575-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 SFF SA HBA Cable Kit 5 $95 CALL

HARDWARE P41624-001 HPE DL365 G10+ Assy Chassis SUP MID SFF RU 8 $95 CALL

HARDWARE 826703R-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 System Insight Display Kit 8 $95 CALL

HARDWARE 879164-001 HPE ML350 Front Bezel 24 $95 CALL

HARDWARE P56072-B21 HPE DL380 DL560 Gen11 2U GPU Pwr Cbl Kit 4 $99 CALL

HARDWARE R4R07A HPE Superdome Flex 280 Chassis Bezel 14 $99 CALL

HARDWARE P55883-B21 HPE DL36x G10+ 2SFF SAS SATA TM Cbl Kit 3 $105 CALL

HARDWARE JL487AR HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 0.65m DAC Cable 2 $125 CALL

HARDWARE JG326AR HPE FlexNetwork X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m Direct Attach Copper Cable 16 $125 CALL

HARDWARE P08305-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 Air Baffle 2 $128 CALL

HARDWARE 876135-001 HPE MSA 2050 Front Bezel Kit 2 $128 CALL

HARDWARE P52152-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 NS204i-u Internal Cable Kit 1 $135 CALL

HARDWARE JL488AR HPE Aruba DAC Cable 25G Base DAC SFP28 to SFP28 10ft 27 $150 CALL

HARDWARE P54702-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 NS204i-u Rear Cbl Kit 10 $155 CALL

HARDWARE P08176-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 RU Assy SFF CLX SMC 3 $175 CALL

HARDWARE J9578A HPE Aruba 3800 0.5m Stacking Cable 2 $185 CALL

HARDWARE R0Z25AR HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 TO QSFP28 1M DAC Cable 3 $195 CALL

HARDWARE JH234AR HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable 3 $195 CALL

HARDWARE 875093-001 HPE Cables AROC to Shiner 36p Port1+2 Kit 5 $195 CALL

HARDWARE 868340-001 HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Chassis 11 $195 CALL

HARDWARE JL295AR HPE X240 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 3M DAC 2 $210 CALL

HARDWARE JL271AR HPE X240 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m Direct Attach Copper Cable 7 $295 CALL

HARDWARE JL296AR HPE X240 25G SFP28 TO SFP28 5M DAC Cable 1 $325 CALL

HARDWARE JG329AR HPE X240 QSFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 1m DAC Cable 2 $375 CALL

If you're looking for refurbished or reconditioned technology, consider 
fully remanufactured products from HPE Renew, a better option since 
they perform as new and in most cases have the same warranty, are 
upgradable and are covered by HPE.

Options and full custom configurations are available, please email us for a customized quote:  HPE@rackfinity.com

www.rackfinity.com

*Liquidation items in red

https://www.rackfinity.com/content/763850-B21_Certificate_of_Quality.pdf
https://www.rackfinity.com/content/HPE-Renew-Customer-Brochure.pdf
https://www.rackfinity.com/content/HPE-Renew-Remanufacturing-Process.pdf
mailto:hpe@rackfinity.com


HARDWARE 869407-001 HPE DL360 Gen10 Chassis Only No System Board 32 $375 CALL

HARDWARE Q7G51A HPE SD Flex SAP HANA 4s Base Chassis 3 $399 CALL

HARDWARE Q2N06A HPE Superdome Flex 4s Expansion Chassis 4 $399 CALL

HARDWARE Q2N05B HPE Superdome Flex 4s Reman Base Chassis 5 $399 CALL

HARDWARE Q2N05A HPE Superdome Flex 4s Base Chassis 6 $399 CALL

HARDWARE Q7G52B HPE SD Flex SAP HANA 4s Exp Chassis 7 $399 CALL

HARDWARE Q7G51B HPE SD Flex SAP HANA 4s Base Chassis 12 $399 CALL

HARDWARE JG327AR HPE FlexNetwork X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable 5 $425 CALL

HARDWARE JL272AR HPE X240 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable 23 $450 CALL

HARDWARE JG328AR HPE FlexNetwork X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5m Direct Attach Copper Cable 5 $545 CALL

HARDWARE JG330AR HPE FlexNetwork X240 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Splitter Cable60 $550 CALL

MICROSOFT P46216-B21 Microsoft Windows Server 2022 5 Device CAL WW LTU 1 $189 CALL

MICROSOFT P11079-B21 Microsoft Windows Server 2019 10 User CAL 7 $340 CALL

MICROSOFT P46218-B21 Microsoft Windows Server 2022 10 Device CAL WW LTU 4 $376 CALL

MICROSOFT P46217-B21 Microsoft Windows Server 2022 10 User CAL WW LTU 4 $472 CALL

MICROSOFT P46222-B21 Microsoft Windows Server 2022 RDS 5 Device CAL WW LTU 1 $771 CALL

MICROSOFT P46171-DN1 Microsoft Windows Server 2022 16C Standard ROK AMS SW 6 $865 CALL

NETWORK JH329AR HPE OfficeConnect 1420 8G Switch 1 $39 CALL

NETWORK JL312AR HPE Aruba 2930F 8port Power Shelf 1 $45 CALL

NETWORK 665240-B21 HPE Ethernet 1Gb Quad Port 366FLR Network Adapter 343 $45 CALL

NETWORK 866464-B21 HPE Eth 1Gb 2P 368FLR-MMT Adptr 4 $65 CALL

NETWORK 700751-B21 HPE FlexFabric 10GB 2P 534FLR-SFP+ Network Adapter 1 $75 CALL

NETWORK 652497-B21 HPE Ethernet 1Gb 2-port 361T Adapter 3 $95 CALL

NETWORK 876141-001 HPE MSA 8Gb SW Fibre Channel SFF Pluggable Transceiver 2 $99 CALL

NETWORK 866467R-B21 HPE Eth 10Gb 2p 568FLR-MMSFP Reman Adapter 4 $99 CALL

NETWORK JD092BR HPE Networking X130 SFP+ LC SR Transceiver 45 $99 CALL

NETWORK 720187-B21 HPE BLc 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 100m XCVR 12 $125 CALL

NETWORK 726757-B21 HPE H240ar 12Gb 2-ports Int Smart Host Bus Adapter 4 $130 CALL

NETWORK P40899-B21 HPE Edgeline e920 10GbE 2-port Network Mezzanine Kit 16 $150 CALL

NETWORK JD089BR HPE X125 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver 22 $150 CALL

NETWORK E7Y10AR HPE 16Gb SFP+ 1-pack C Temp Reman XCVR 28 $150 CALL

NETWORK JL380AR HPE OfficeConnect 1920S 8G Switch 1 $175 CALL

NETWORK P27128-B21 HPE ProLiant DX910 2-port 10GbE SFP+ FIO Module 4 $175 CALL

NETWORK J9150DR HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR MMF XCVR 56 $190 CALL

NETWORK R1C72A HPE AP MNT MP10 E AP Mount Bracket 10pack E 1 $195 CALL

NETWORK JW797A HPE Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2 4x4 802 11ac AP 1 $195 CALL

NETWORK JW797AR HPE Aruba AP-315 Dual 2x2 4x4 802 11ac AP 4 $195 CALL

NETWORK P51181-B21 HPE BCM 5719 1Gb 4p BASE-T OCP Adptr 6 $195 CALL

NETWORK P10115-B21 HPE Broadcom BCM57414 Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port SFP28 OCP3 Adapter 7 $195 CALL

NETWORK JW091AR HPE Aruba SFP 10GESR 10GBase SR SFP+ 850nm Pluggable LC Connector 10GbE XCVR10 $195 CALL

NETWORK P10112-B21 HPE 10 25GbE 2p SFP28 MCX562A OCP3 Adapter 49 $195 CALL

NETWORK P10115R-B21 HPE BCM 57414 10 25GbE SFP28OCP3 Adptr 49 $195 CALL

NETWORK C8R23B HPE MSA 8GB Short Wave FC SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 1 $205 CALL

NETWORK J9152DR HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220m OM2 MMF Transceiver 47 $210 CALL

NETWORK 817709R-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port 631FLR-SFP28 Adapter 31 $225 CALL

NETWORK P26253-B21 HPE Broadcom BCM57416 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port Base-T Adapter 57 $225 CALL

NETWORK 811546-B21 HPE Ethernet 1Gb 4-port 366T Network Adapter 105 $225 CALL

NETWORK 727054-B21 HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 562FLR-SFP+ Adapter 46 $230 CALL

NETWORK 817753R-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port 640-SFP28 Network Adapter 29 $235 CALL

NETWORK 817753-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb Dual Port 640 SFP28 Network Adapter 182 $235 CALL

NETWORK E7Y09A HPE 16Gb SFP+ SW 1-pack I Temp Ext XCVR 1 $250 CALL

NETWORK 817749R-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port 640FLR-SFP28 Network Adapter 3 $250 CALL

NETWORK Q1C17A HPE Single Phase 1Gb UPS Network Management Module 3 $250 CALL

NETWORK N3U52A HPE StoreFabric CN1100R-T 10Gb Converged Network Adapter 3 $250 CALL

NETWORK P13188R-B21 HPE 10 25GbE SFP28 MCX512F Reman Adptr 13 $250 CALL

NETWORK P08449-B21 HPE Intel I350-T4 Ethernet 1Gb 4-port BASE-T OCP3 Adapter 26 $250 CALL

NETWORK Q6M30A HPE Mseries 10GbE SFP+ SR MM 300m Transceiver 1 $275 CALL

NETWORK P10118-B21 HPE 10 25GBE 2P SFP28 QL41232 OCP3 Adapter 8 $275 CALL

NETWORK Q2P63A HPE 16GB SFP+ SW E Temp 1 Pack PT XCVR RU 24 $275 CALL

NETWORK P10097-B21 HPE OCP3 BCM57416 2P 10GbE-T Adapter 37 $275 CALL



NETWORK P26256-B21 HPE BCM 57412 OCP3 10GB 2 Port SFP+ Adapter 134 $275 CALL

NETWORK JD094BR HPE X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver 1 $295 CALL

NETWORK R0R42A HPE 25Gb SFP28 SR 30m XCVR 2 $295 CALL

NETWORK JL683AR HPE Aruba ION 1930 24G 4SFP+ 195W SW 4 $295 CALL

NETWORK 638526-B21 HPE BLc Virtual Connect Flex 10 10D Module 13 $295 CALL

NETWORK JL685AR HPE Aruba IOn 1930 48G 4SFP+ Switch 10 $315 CALL

NETWORK 867334-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port FLR-SFP28 QL41401-A2G Adptr 10 $325 CALL

NETWORK 817718-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb Dual Port 631SFP28 Network Adapter 193 $325 CALL

NETWORK P28778R-B21 HPE INT X710 10GbE 2p SFP+ OCP3 Reman Adptr 1 $350 CALL

NETWORK Q0F26A HPE StoreFabric CN1200R 10GBASE-T Dual-port Converged Network Adapter 7 $350 CALL

NETWORK P21933R-B21 HPE Marvell QL41132HLCU 10GB 2P SFP+ Adapter 17 $350 CALL

NETWORK P42044-B21 HPE Mellanox MCX631102AS-ADAT Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port SFP28 Adapter 20 $350 CALL

NETWORK P28778-B21 HPE Intel X710-DA2 Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ OCP3 Adapter 33 $350 CALL

NETWORK 813874-B21 HPE 10GBase-T SFP Transceiver Cat6a 7 RJ45 Module 7 $375 CALL

NETWORK P08443R-B21 HPE INT E810 10 25GbE 2p SFP28 Adptr 9 $375 CALL

NETWORK JZ337AR HPE Aruba AP 535 US Dual Radio 4x4 4 802 11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP32 $375 CALL

NETWORK P08443-B21 HPE Intel E810-XXVDA2 Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port SFP28 Adapter 36 $375 CALL

NETWORK P08446-B21 HPE Ethernet 10GB 2P 524SFP Adapter 41 $375 CALL

NETWORK JL484AR HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver 42 $375 CALL

NETWORK P22702R-B21 HPE 10 25GbE SFP28 QL41232 Reman Adptr 2 $395 CALL

NETWORK JL293AR HPE X190 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MM Transceiver 4 $395 CALL

NETWORK R7G97AR HPE Aruba AP 503HR Remote AP Bundle 5 $395 CALL

NETWORK J9781AR HPE Networking 2530-48 Switch 5 $395 CALL

NETWORK P08421-B21 HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port SFP+ BCM57414 Adapter 12 $395 CALL

NETWORK Q2P62A HPE 32GB SFP28 SW E Temp 1Pack PT XCVR RU 16 $395 CALL

NETWORK JL806AR HPE Aruba IOn 1960 24G 2XT 2XF Sw 16 $395 CALL

NETWORK Q9H63AR HPE Aruba AP-515 US Unified AP 19 $395 CALL

NETWORK 817738-B21 HPE Ethernet 10GB 2port Base-T X550 AT2 Adapter 123 $395 CALL

NETWORK 794525-B21 HPE FlexFabric 10Gb 2-port 556FLR-T Network Adapter 1 $425 CALL

NETWORK JL309AR HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 100m 12fiber MPO OM3 MMF Transceiver 3 $450 CALL

NETWORK Q0F09A HPE CN1300R 10-25Gb Dual Port Converged Network Adapter 4 $450 CALL

NETWORK R1N25A HPE 3180 8-port QSFP28 and 48-port 10 25GbE Front-to-Back Switch 4 $475 CALL

NETWORK R7J28AR HPE Aruba AP-635 US Campus AP 4 $475 CALL

NETWORK JL308AR HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF XCVR 9 $475 CALL

NETWORK P26269-B21 HPE BCM 57504 10 25GbE 4p SFP28 OCP3 Adptr 41 $475 CALL

NETWORK JL782AR HPE Aruba 10G I-Tmp SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 1 $495 CALL

NETWORK C8R25BR HPE MSA 10Gb Short Range iSCSI SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver 2 $495 CALL

NETWORK R8N89AR HPE Aruba 6000 12G Class4 PoE 2G 2SFP 139W Switch 5 $495 CALL

NETWORK JL563AR HPE Aruba 10GBase T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A XCVR 7 $495 CALL

NETWORK P26264-B21 HPE Broadcom 57504 10 25Gb QP SFP28 NIC Adapter 19 $495 CALL

NETWORK P42041-B21 HPE Mellanox MCX631432AS-ADAI Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port SFP28 OCP3 Adapter25 $495 CALL

NETWORK P06251-B21 HPE InfiniBand HDR100-Ethernet 100Gb 2-port QSFP56 PCIe3 x16 MCX653106A-ECAT Adapter35 $495 CALL

NETWORK 764302-B21 HPE 536FLR-T FlexFabric 10Gb 4-port Adapter 45 $495 CALL

NETWORK J9775AR HPE Networking 2530-48G Managed Switch 3 $499 CALL

NETWORK JL485AR HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m XCVR 11 $525 CALL

NETWORK R8N88AR HPE Aruba 6000 24G 4SFP Switch 1 $550 CALL

NETWORK R7J39AR HPE Aruba AP-655 Campus AP 2 $550 CALL

NETWORK 817040-B21 HPE Synergy 40GbE 4x10GbE 4x8Gb FC QSFP+ 3 $550 CALL

NETWORK P08452-B21 HPE Marvell QL41132HQCU 10GB 2P SFP+ OCP3 Adapter 10 $550 CALL

NETWORK JZ357AR HPE Aruba AP-555 Unified AP US 11 $550 CALL

NETWORK JL563BR HPE Aruba 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A XCVR 25 $550 CALL

NETWORK P10106-B21 HPE Intel E810 10 25GbE 2p SFP28 OCP3 Adptr 40 $550 CALL

NETWORK JL084A HPE Aruba 3810M 4port Stacking Module 1 $595 CALL

NETWORK 874253R-B21 HPE Eth 100Gb 1p 842QSFP28 Adptr 2 $595 CALL

NETWORK JL274AR HPE X150 100G QSFP28 SR4 100m MM XCVR 4 $595 CALL

NETWORK JL081A HPE Aruba 3810M 2930M 4 Smrt RTE PoE+ Module 1 $625 CALL

NETWORK R0Y49A HPE Composable Fabric FM 2072 6-port QSFP 48-port SFP+ Back-to-Front Module2 $650 CALL

NETWORK JL679AR HPE Aruba 6100 12G Class4 PoE 2G 2SFP+ 139W Switch 7 $650 CALL

NETWORK C8R24B HPE MSA 16Gb SW FC SFP 4pk XCVR 10 $650 CALL

NETWORK 700767R-B21 HPE BLc FlexFabric 20Gb 2P 650M Network Adapter 2 $695 CALL

NETWORK P08437-B21 HPE Marvell QL41132HLRJ Ethernet 10Gb 2-port BASE-T Adapter 2 $695 CALL

NETWORK R8N87AR HPE Aruba 6000 24G CL4 4SFP 370W Switch 4 $695 CALL



NETWORK JG325BR HPE X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 XCVR 41 $695 CALL

NETWORK JG894AR HPE FlexFabric 5700 48G 4XG 2QSFP Switch 2 $750 CALL

NETWORK P9D94AR HPE StoreFabric SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA 2 $750 CALL

NETWORK 691367-B22 HPE BLc Virtual Connect FlexFabric 20 40 F8 TAA Module 9 $750 CALL

NETWORK P9D94A HPE StoreFabric SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA 25 $750 CALL

NETWORK R1B20AR HPE Aruba 9004 US 4 Port GbE RJ45 Gateway 1 $795 CALL

NETWORK R4H13AR HPE Aruba AP-574 US Outdoor 11ax AP 2 $795 CALL

NETWORK 866573-B21 HPE Mellanox SH2200 TAA Compliant Switch Module 4 $795 CALL

NETWORK P21112R-B21 HPE INT E810 100GbE 2p QSFP28 Reman Adptr 5 $795 CALL

NETWORK P21112-B21 HPE INT E810 100GbE 2p QSFP28 Adptr 18 $795 CALL

NETWORK JL261AR HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP Switch 1 $825 CALL

NETWORK JL319AR HPE Aruba 2930M 24G 1 slot Managed Switch 3 $850 CALL

NETWORK P08458-B21 HPE Intel E810-XXVDA4 Ethernet 10 25Gb 4-port SFP28 Adapter 25 $850 CALL

NETWORK P9M76A HPE SN1600Q 32Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel HBA 2 $895 CALL

NETWORK JH180AR HPE FlexFabric 5930 24p SFP+ 2p QSFP+ Expansion Module 3 $895 CALL

NETWORK JL254AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G 4SFP+ Switch 1 $995 CALL

NETWORK JL264AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ T Switch 1 $995 CALL

NETWORK R8N86A HPE Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Switch 1 $995 CALL

NETWORK R8N86AR HPE Aruba 6000 48G 4SFP Switch 1 $995 CALL

NETWORK JL255AR HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ Switch 2 $995 CALL

NETWORK R2J63AR HPE SN1610E 32Gb 2p FC Reman HBA 3 $995 CALL

NETWORK JL678AR HPE Aruba 6100 24G 4SFP+ Swch U.S 7 $995 CALL

NETWORK JL262AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP Switch 13 $995 CALL

NETWORK R2E09A HPE SN1610Q 32Gb 2P FC HBA 22 $995 CALL

NETWORK R8N85AR HPE Aruba 6000 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch 1 $1,050 CALL

NETWORK JL320AR HPE Aruba 2930M 24G PoE+ 1-slot Managed Switch 1 $1,095 CALL

NETWORK JG934AR HPE 5130 48G 4SFP+ EI Switch 3 $1,095 CALL

NETWORK JH183AR HPE 5930 8-port QSFP+ Module 3 $1,095 CALL

NETWORK JL256AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 1 10GbE Switch 1 $1,195 CALL

NETWORK JL676AR HPE Aruba 6100 48G 4SFP+ Swch 12 $1,195 CALL

NETWORK JL557AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+4SFP 740W Switch 1 $1,295 CALL

NETWORK J9990A HPE Aruba 5400R 20P Gigabit PoE+ 4P 1 10Gb SFP+ w MAC v3 zl 1 $1,295 CALL

NETWORK JW679AR HPE Aruba 7010 US 16p 150W PoE+ 10 100 1000Base T 1G BaseX SFP 32 AP and 2K Clients Controller2 $1,295 CALL

NETWORK J9990AR HPE Aruba 5400R 20P Gigabit PoE+ 4P 1 10Gb SFP+ w MAC v3 zl 6 $1,295 CALL

NETWORK JL724A HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Swch 1 $1,395 CALL

NETWORK JL724AR HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Swch 51 $1,395 CALL

NETWORK JL073AR HPE Aruba 3810-24G-PoE+ with 1 SLT Mananged Switch 6 $1,495 CALL

NETWORK P21109R-B21 HPE Xilinx X2522-25G-PLUS Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port SFP28 Adapter 4 $1,595 CALL

NETWORK JL725AR HPE Aruba 6200F 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP+ 370W Switch 53 $1,595 CALL

NETWORK JG896AR HPE FlexFabric 5700 40XG 2QSFP+ 40P L3 Managed Switch 1 $1,695 CALL

NETWORK JH148AR HPE FlexNetwork 5510 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI 1-slot Switch 1 $1,695 CALL

NETWORK JL675AR HPE Aruba 6100 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP+ 370W Switch 23 $1,795 CALL

NETWORK JL558AR HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 740W Switch 4 $1,895 CALL

NETWORK JL322AR HPE Aruba 2930M 48G PoE+ 1-slot Switch 1 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK JW683AR HPE Aruba 7024 US 24port 400W PoE+ 10G Base X SFP+ 32 AP and 2K Clients Controller1 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK JL824AR HPE FlexNetwork 5140 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Switch 1 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK P08477-B21 HPE Synergy Virtual Connect SE 16Gb Fibre Channel Module 1 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK JH181AR HPE 5930 24p SFP+ and 2p QSFP+ Mod w Msec 2 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK R0M67AR HPE Aruba 2930M 40G 8SR PoE Class 6 1s Switch 6 $1,995 CALL

NETWORK JL827AR HPE 5140 24G PoE+ 4SFP+ EI Switch 1 $2,095 CALL

NETWORK JL666AR HPE Aruba 6300F 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Sw 1 $2,095 CALL

NETWORK R0X31AR HPE Aruba 6400 Management Module 18 $2,195 CALL

NETWORK JL072AR HPE Aruba 3810M 48G 1 Slot Switch 1 $2,295 CALL

NETWORK JL726AR HPE Aruba Networking 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Switch 5 $2,295 CALL

NETWORK Q2F23AU HPE SN2100M 100GbE 16QSFP28 Switch 1 $2,395 CALL

NETWORK JL074AR HPE Aruba 3810M 48G PoE+ with 1 SLT Managed Switch 8 $2,595 CALL

NETWORK R0P77A HPE SN2010M 18SFP28 4QSFP28 P2C TAA SWCH RU 1 $2,695 CALL

NETWORK 854194R-B21 HPE 10GbE Pass-Thru Module II 2 $2,695 CALL

NETWORK R0Q97A HPE SN6010C 16GB 12P 16GB SFP+ FC Switch PL-1Y 3 $2,750 CALL

NETWORK JL664AR HPE Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switch 1 $2,795 CALL

NETWORK JW736AR HPE Aruba 7205 US 2port 10GBase X SFP+ Controller 1 $2,795 CALL

NETWORK JL367AR HPE Aruba 8400X 7.2Tbps Fabric Module 1 $2,795 CALL



NETWORK Q6M29A HPE SN2410BM 10GBE 24SFP+ 4QSFP28 Power to Connector Airflow Switch 4 $2,890 CALL

NETWORK JL728AR HPE Aruba 6200F 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP+740W Swch 9 $2,895 CALL

NETWORK JL727AR HPE Aruba 6200F 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch 14 $2,895 CALL

NETWORK R0P78A HPE SN2010M 18SFP28 4QSFP28 C2P TAA Switch 2 $2,950 CALL

NETWORK JG510A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 1 $2,995 CALL

NETWORK JL324AR HPE Aruba 2930M 24 Smart Rate PoE+ 1s Switch 1 $2,995 CALL

NETWORK R3B08A HPE SN2410M 25GBE 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Onie Connector to Power Airflow DC Switch2 $2,995 CALL

NETWORK JG510AR HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch 9 $2,995 CALL

NETWORK R0P82A HPE SN2100M 100G 16QSFP28 P2C ONIE SWCH RU 2 $3,195 CALL

NETWORK JL667AR HPE Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch 8 $3,195 CALL

NETWORK JL076AR HPE Aruba 3810-40G-POE+-8XGT 1-slot Managed Switch 13 $3,195 CALL

NETWORK JL662AR HPE Aruba 6300M 24G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch 2 $3,295 CALL

NETWORK J9992AR HPE Networking 20P POE+ 1P 40GBE QSFP+ V3 ZL2 Module 1 $3,495 CALL

NETWORK Q2F22A HPE SN2410M 25GbE 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Swch 1 $3,595 CALL

NETWORK Q6M26A HPE SN2700M 100GBE 16QSFP28 Switch 1 $3,595 CALL

NETWORK JL663AR HPE Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Swch 7 $3,695 CALL

NETWORK Q2F21A HPE SN2700M 100GbE 32QSFP28 Switch 1 $3,995 CALL

NETWORK JL762AR HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 48P 1GBE 4P SFP56 Power to Port 2 Fan Trays 1 PSU Bundle77 $3,995 CALL

NETWORK JL365AR HPE Aruba 8400X 8port 40GbE QSFP+ Advanced Module 3 $4,195 CALL

NETWORK R0P73A HPE SN2410M 35GBE 48QSFP28 Power to Connector Airflow TAA Compliant Switch2 $4,260 CALL

NETWORK JL660AR HPE Aruba 6300M 24SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch 6 $4,595 CALL

NETWORK R0P72A HPE SN2700M 100GBE 32QSFP28 Connector to Power Airflow TAA Compliant Switch2 $4,760 CALL

NETWORK JH390AR HPE FF 5940 48SFP+ 6QSFP28 Switch 1 $4,995 CALL

NETWORK JL661AR HPE Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch 36 $4,995 CALL

NETWORK JL363AR HPE Aruba 8400X 32p 10G SFP+ Reman Msec Mod 5 $5,595 CALL

NETWORK R8M29AR HPE 5520 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ HI Reman Swch 6 $5,795 CALL

NETWORK JL665AR HPE Aruba 6300F 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Sw 5 $5,895 CALL

NETWORK JL659AR HPE Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swc 16 $5,895 CALL

NETWORK JW752AR HPE Aruba 7220 US Controller 1 $5,995 CALL

NETWORK JH321AR HPE FF 5950 32Q28 Swch 1 $5,995 CALL

NETWORK JL658AR HPE Aruba 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port SFP56 Switch 2 $5,995 CALL

NETWORK JL579AR HPE Aruba 8320 32p 40G QSFP+ w X472 5 Fans 2 PS Switch Bndl 3 $5,995 CALL

NETWORK JL479AR HPE Aruba 8320 48p 10G SFP SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ with X472 5 Fans 2 Power Supply Switch Bundle1 $6,995 CALL

NETWORK JL625AR HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C 48p 25G SFP+ 28 8p 100G QSFP+28 BTF 6 Fans 2 PS Bndl1 $6,995 CALL

NETWORK JL626AR HPE Aruba 8325-32C FB 6 F 2 PS Bdl 2 $6,995 CALL

NETWORK JL627AR HPE Aruba 8325-32C BF 6 F 2 PS Bdl U.S 9 $6,995 CALL

NETWORK JL624AR HPE Aruba 8325-48Y8C 48p 25G SFP+ 28 8p 100G QSFP+ 28 FTB 6 Fans 2 PS Bundle14 $6,995 CALL

NETWORK JL689AR HPE 5710 24XGT 6QS+ 2QS28 Switch 3 $7,995 CALL

NETWORK JW744AR HPE Aruba 7210 4p 10GBase X 2p Dual Pers Controller 7 $7,995 CALL

NETWORK JQ074AR HPE 5945 48SFP28 8QSFP28 Switch 1 $8,995 CALL

NETWORK JL709AR HPE Aruba 8360-12C Pwr2Prt3F2PS Bdl U.S. English Localization 4 $8,995 CALL

NETWORK JQ026AR HPE FlexFabric 5980 48pSFP+ 6p QSFP28 Managed Switch 1 $12,995 CALL

NETWORK JX910AR HPE Aruba 7280 US Controller 1 $17,995 CALL

NETWORK R6A98A HPE SN8700B 4-slot Power Pack+ Director Switch 2 $18,995 CALL

OPTIONS Q6K24A HPE UV300 Rack Third-Party Slide Kit 16 $12 CALL

OPTIONS P06775-001 HPE DL325 Standard Heatsink 5 $19 CALL

OPTIONS 749800-001 HPE P244br 1GB Controller 7 $25 CALL

OPTIONS 788360-B21 HPE DL580 Gen9 Memory Cartridge 9 $25 CALL

OPTIONS 879858-001 HPE XL170r Gen10 Plastic Baffle Top 12 $25 CALL

OPTIONS 879150-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 Performance Heatsink 34 $25 CALL

OPTIONS 733664-B21 HPE 2U Cable Management Arm for Easy Install Rail Kit 1020 $25 CALL

OPTIONS P44848-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ Heatsink 1 $30 CALL

OPTIONS 875071-001 HPE DL380 Gen 10 High Performance Heat Sink 2 $35 CALL

OPTIONS 459864-B21 HPE BLc7000 24x7 Virtual Connect Enterprise Manager 9 $39 CALL

OPTIONS P22020-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus 2U Cable Management Arm for Rail Kit 111 $39 CALL

OPTIONS 735514-001 HPE DL580 Gen8 Screw Type Heatsink Assembly 4 $40 CALL

OPTIONS 872452-001 HPE DL360 Gen10 1U Standard Heatsink 360 $40 CALL

OPTIONS P38656-B21 HPE DL345 Gen10P Standard Heatsink Kit 1 $45 CALL

OPTIONS P31216-001 HPE DL360 Gen10+ Stnd Heat Sink Kit 1 $45 CALL

OPTIONS P18546-B21 HPE DL325 Gen10 Plus Cable Management Arm 19 $45 CALL

OPTIONS P37863-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10+ Stnd Heat Sink Kit 29 $45 CALL



OPTIONS P37034-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10+ Stnd Heat Sink Kit 55 $48 CALL

OPTIONS 873078-001 HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 Baffle DIMM 2 $49 CALL

OPTIONS P14604-B21 HPE Gen10+ Intrusion Detection Kit 5 $49 CALL

OPTIONS P22766-001 HPE DL325 Gen10+ Heatsink 13 $49 CALL

OPTIONS 700139-B21 HPE 32GB microSD Enterprise Mainstream Flash Media Kit 52 $49 CALL

OPTIONS P21868-B21 HPE 32GB microSD RAID 1 USB Boot Drive 146 $49 CALL

OPTIONS 842940-001 HPE ML30 Gen10 Heatsink 9 $55 CALL

OPTIONS P19368-B21 HPE DL385 Gen10 1U High Performance Heat Sink Kit 10 $55 CALL

OPTIONS 879468-001 HPE ML350 Gen 10 Standard Heatsink 77 $55 CALL

OPTIONS P18544-B21 HPE DL325 Gen10 Plus 1075mm Easy Install Rail Kit 3 $65 CALL

OPTIONS P18545-B21 HPE DL325 Gen10 Plus 1200mm Easy Install Outer Rail Kit 13 $65 CALL

OPTIONS 867984-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 Chassis Intrusion Detection Kit 9 $68 CALL

OPTIONS P38655-B21 HPE DL345 Gen10P Performance Heatsink Kit 6 $75 CALL

OPTIONS P22018-B21 HPE 2U Gen10 Plus SFF Easy Install Rail Kit 37 $75 CALL

OPTIONS 733660-B21 HPE 2U Small Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 125 $75 CALL

OPTIONS P51911-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 CPU1 OCP2 x8 Enable Kit 7 $85 CALL

OPTIONS P52341-B21 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit 18 $85 CALL

OPTIONS P27095-B21 HPE DL38x Gen10+ High Performance Heatsink 13 $88 CALL

OPTIONS P23255-001 HPE DL325 Gen10+ Air Baffle 1 $91 CALL

OPTIONS 879505-B21 HPE 8GB 1Rx8 DDR4-2666 Unbuffered Standard Memory Kit 2 $95 CALL

OPTIONS P26485-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 1U SFF Easy Install Rail Kit 2 $95 CALL

OPTIONS P00922R-B21 HPE 16GB 2Rx8 PC4-2933Y Smart Kit 3 $95 CALL

OPTIONS P07642R-B21 HPE 16GB 2Rx8 PC4-3200AA-R Smart Kit 18 $95 CALL

OPTIONS P00922-B21 HPE 16GB Dual Rank x8 DDR4-2933 Registered Smart Memory Kit 625 $95 CALL

OPTIONS 871246-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 High Performance Heat Sink Kit 12 $99 CALL

OPTIONS P48904-B21 HPE DL3X0 Gen11 1U Standard Heat Sink Kit 16 $105 CALL

OPTIONS P49145-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 Standard Heatsink 23 $105 CALL

OPTIONS 733662-B21 HPE 2U Large Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 28 $115 CALL

OPTIONS 805347-B21 HPE 8GB 1x8GB Single Rank x8 DDR4-2400 Registered Memory 1 $125 CALL

OPTIONS 761879-001 HPE Smart Array PCIe SAS Expansion Board DL380 Gen9 SAS Expander 2 $125 CALL

OPTIONS P00920R-B21 HPE 16GB 1Rx4 PC4-2933Y Smart Kit 3 $125 CALL

OPTIONS P00920-B21 HPE 16GB 1x16GB SR x4 DDR4-2933 Registered Smart Memory 317 $125 CALL

OPTIONS 873077-001 HPE Syn 480 Gen10 Top Cover Assembly 1 $129 CALL

OPTIONS 804326-B21 HPE Smart Array E208i-a SR Gen10 12G SAS Modular Controller 1 $135 CALL

OPTIONS 729639-001 HPE 4GB Flash Backed Write Cache Memory Module 1 $150 CALL

OPTIONS P48905-B21 HPE DL360 560 Gen11 High Performance Heat Sink Kit 3 $165 CALL

OPTIONS P14610-B21 HPE DL385 Gen10 Plus High Performance Heat Sink Kit 5 $175 CALL

OPTIONS BD505A HPE iLO Advanced 1-Svr Lic Incl 3yr Tech Support & Updates 19 $175 CALL

OPTIONS P14608-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10+ High Perf Fan Kit 50 $175 CALL

OPTIONS 735518-001 HPE DL580 G9 Processor and Memory Cartridge Drawer 1 $195 CALL

OPTIONS 647903-B21 HPE 32GB 1X32GB Quad Rank X4 PC3L-10600 DDR3-1333 LRDIMM CAS-9 LP Memory Kit30 $195 CALL

OPTIONS P06033R-B21 HPE 32GB 2RX4 PC4-3200AA-R Smart Kit 277 $195 CALL

OPTIONS P06033-B21 HPE 32GB 2RX4 PC4-3200AA-R Smart Kit 297 $195 CALL

OPTIONS P00924-B21 HPE 32GB 1x32GB Dual Rank x4 DDR4 2933 CAS 21 21 21 Registered Smart Memory Kit1518 $195 CALL

OPTIONS P43022-B21 HPE 32GB Dual Rank x8 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-22 Unbuffered Standard Memory Kit1 $215 CALL

OPTIONS JL483C HPE Aruba Networking X474 4-post Rack Kit 1 $225 CALL

OPTIONS P00924R-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 194 $225 CALL

OPTIONS P26487-B21 HPE DL300 G10+ 1U LFF Easy Inst Rail Kit 10 $250 CALL

OPTIONS BW932A HPE 600MM JB Rack Stabilizer Kit G8 1 $275 CALL

OPTIONS P00930R-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 1 $275 CALL

OPTIONS P06035R-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4PC4-3200AA-R Reman Smrt Kit 177 $275 CALL

OPTIONS P00930-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 2 $295 CALL

OPTIONS P64706-B21 HPE 32GB 1x32GB Dual Rank x8 DDR5-5600 CAS-46-45-45 EC8 Registered Smart Memory Kit72 $295 CALL

OPTIONS 804331R-B21 HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 Ctrlr 64 $299 CALL

OPTIONS 804331-B21 HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 Controller 207 $299 CALL

OPTIONS P23388R-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10+ 12Gb SAS Exp Reman Card 7 $315 CALL

OPTIONS 719067-B21 HPE DL380 Gen9 Bay1 Cage Backplane Kit 5 $325 CALL

OPTIONS P06189-001 HPE 32GB 1x32GB Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registered Smart memory kit3400 $345 CALL

OPTIONS P26325-B21 HPE Broadcom MR216i-a Cntrl for HPE Gen10+ 1 $350 CALL

OPTIONS P26325R-B21 HPE MR216I-A X16 Lanes Without Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller32 $350 CALL

OPTIONS P43328-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx8 PC5-4800B-R Smart Kit 531 $350 CALL

OPTIONS P9K04A HPE 22U 600MMX701075MM Kitted Advanced Shock Rack with Side Panels and Baying1 $375 CALL



OPTIONS 804394-B21 HPE Smart Array E208i-p SR Gen10 Ctrlr 10 $375 CALL

OPTIONS P00926-B21 HPE 64GB 4Rx4 PC4-2933Y-L Smart Kit 12 $375 CALL

OPTIONS 804338-B21 HPE Smart Array P816I-A SR Gen10 Controller 1 $395 CALL

OPTIONS 870549R-B21 HPE 12Gb SAS Expander Card Kit with Cables DL38x Gen10 3 $395 CALL

OPTIONS P19045R-B21 HPE 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smrt Kit 6 $395 CALL

OPTIONS P17303-001 HPE MR416i-p x16 Lanes 4GB Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller 15 $395 CALL

OPTIONS 870549-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 12Gb SAS Expander Card Kit with Cables 49 $395 CALL

OPTIONS P26324R-B21 HPE MR216I-P X16 Lanes Without Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller15 $415 CALL

OPTIONS P26324-B21 HPE Broadcom MR216i-p Cntrl for HPE Gen10+ 29 $415 CALL

OPTIONS P26279R-B21 HPE MR416I-A Gen10+ Controller 103 $425 CALL

OPTIONS P26279-B21 HPE MR416I-A X16 Lanes 4GB Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller 414 $425 CALL

OPTIONS 804428R-B21 HPE Smart Array P416ie-m SR Gen10 Ctrlr 1 $475 CALL

OPTIONS 876907-001 HPE HPE DL38X Gen 10 12Gb PCIe SAS Expander Card Card Only No Cables 2 $475 CALL

OPTIONS 804428-B21 HPE Smart Array P416ie-m SR Gen10 8 Int 8 Ext Lanes 2GB Cache 12G SAS 3 $475 CALL

OPTIONS 826848R-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 Xeon-S 8C 4108 1.80GHz 11MB 85W Proc Kit 3 $495 CALL

OPTIONS 869083R-B21 HPE Smart Array P816i-a SR G10 LH Ctrlr 3 $495 CALL

OPTIONS P06367R-B21 HPE MR416I-P X16 Lanes 4GB Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller 11 $495 CALL

OPTIONS P64707-B21 HPE 64GB Dual Rank x4 DDR5-5600 CAS-46-45-45 EC8 Registered Smart Memory Kit220 $495 CALL

OPTIONS P06367-B21 HPE MR416i-p x16 Lanes 4GB Cache NVMe SAS 12G Gen10 Plus Controller 458 $495 CALL

OPTIONS P10106R-B21 HPE INT E810 10 25GbE SFP28 OCP3 Reman Adptr 9 $550 CALL

OPTIONS P47789-B21 HPE MR216i-o Gen11 x16 Lanes without Cache OCP SPDM Storage Controller 63 $595 CALL

OPTIONS P43331-B21 HPE 64GB 2RX4 PC5-4800B-R Smart Kit 538 $595 CALL

OPTIONS P58335-B21 HPE MR408i-o Gen11 SPDM Storage Controller 22 $625 CALL

OPTIONS 876129-001 HPE MSA 2050 SAS Controller 1 $750 CALL

OPTIONS P12688R-B21 HPE Gen10 Microchip SR416i-a Cntrl 10 $795 CALL

OPTIONS P12965-B21 HPE NS204i-p x2 Lanes NVMe PCIe3 x8 OS Boot Device 39 $795 CALL

OPTIONS P47781-B21 HPE MR416i-o Gen11 x16 Lanes 8GB Cache OCP SPDM Storage Controller 56 $875 CALL

OPTIONS 804405-B21 HPE Smart Array P408e-p SR Gen10 Ctrlr 11 $895 CALL

OPTIONS P06037-B21 HPE 128GB 4Rx4 PC4-3200AA-L Smart Kit 8 $995 CALL

OPTIONS P06037R-B21 HPE 128GB 4Rx4PC4-3200AA Load Reduced Smart Memory Kit 33 $995 CALL

OPTIONS P48183-B21 HPE NS204i-u Gen11 NVMe Hot Plug Boot Optimized Storage Device 102 $995 CALL

OPTIONS 815102-B21 HPE 128GB 1x128GB Octal Rank x4 DDR4-2666 CAS-22-19-19 3DS Load Reduced Memory Kit50 $1,050 CALL

OPTIONS P11040-B21 HPE 128GB 4Rx4 PC4-2933YL Smart Kit 48 $1,295 CALL

OPTIONS P04220R-B21 HPE SR932i-p Gen10+ Reman Controller 55 $1,295 CALL

OPTIONS P11040R-B21 HPE 128GB 4Rx4 PC4-2933YL Smrt Kit 11 $1,395 CALL

OPTIONS 876127-002 HPE MSA 2050 SAN Controller 5 $1,595 CALL

OPTIONS 758368-001 HPE Controller 10G iSCSI MSA 1040 1 $1,800 CALL

OPTIONS P47184-B21 HPE SR932i-p Gen11 x32 Lanes 8GB Wide Cache PCI SPDM Plug-in Storage Controller8 $1,995 CALL

PARTS 809953-001 HPE Module Fan Apollo 4200 10 $10 CALL

PARTS 878513-001 HPE DL180 Gen10 Standard Fan Module 31 $10 CALL

PARTS P31228-001 HPE DL36X Gen10P Primary Riser 6 $12 CALL

PARTS 879151-001 HPE ML350 Fan Module 48 $17 CALL

PARTS P23971-001 HPE GNRC Fan Mod STD 20 $19 CALL

PARTS P22813-001 HPE DL325 G10+ Fan 199 $19 CALL

PARTS P06514-001 HPE Primary Riser Card 16 $20 CALL

PARTS P06530-001 HPE Fan 9232 PCIe 6 $25 CALL

PARTS 825095-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ Rear Fan 10 $25 CALL

PARTS P06973-001 HPE DL325 Gen10 Fan Module 64 $25 CALL

PARTS P20155-001 HPE DL325 PRI x16x16 Riser 86 $29 CALL

PARTS P22814-001 HPE DL325 G10 Plus Performance Fan 304 $29 CALL

PARTS P49959-001 HPE DL380 Gen11 Standard Fan 4 $35 CALL

PARTS 735513-001 HPE DL580 G9 Fan Assembly 4 $35 CALL

PARTS P42176-001 HPE DL345 Gen10P Primary PCIe Riser 5 $39 CALL

PARTS P38771R-B21 HPE DL38X G10+ Reman PRI SEC wo Rtnr Kit 2 $49 CALL

PARTS 875075-001 HPE DL380 Gen 10 Standard Fan Module 544 $49 CALL

PARTS 875545-001 HPE PCA Riser x16 x8 GPU PRi 1U 30 $49 CALL

PARTS P11391-001 HPE XL170R G10 System Board 12 $50 CALL

PARTS 777285-001 HPE DL380p Gen9 Standard Fan Assembly Module 1512 $55 CALL

PARTS 875076-001 HPE DL380 Gen10 High Performance Fan 1 $65 CALL

PARTS 875283-001 HPE DL360 Gen 10 Standard Fan Module 10 $65 CALL

PARTS 867982-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 LP Riser Kit 2 $70 CALL



PARTS 826704R-B21 HPE DL Gen10 x16 x16 GPU Rsr Kit 2 $75 CALL

PARTS 826694R-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 x16 x16 Riser 2 $75 CALL

PARTS 720969-001 HPE Fan Assembly 80mm Portside 3 $75 CALL

PARTS P47902-B21 HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen11 Second CPU Fan Kit 8 $75 CALL

PARTS JH388AR HPE X711 Frt-Bck HV2 Fan Tray 16 $75 CALL

PARTS 874572-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 Redundant Fan Cage Kit 44 $75 CALL

PARTS 870548R-B21 HPE DL Gen10 x8 x16 x8 Riser Kit 24 $85 CALL

PARTS JH389AR HPE X712 Bck-Frt HV2 Fan Tray 1 $99 CALL

PARTS P49146-B21 HPE DL380 Gen11 CPU 2 Standard Fan Kit 38 $99 CALL

PARTS 735511-001 HPE DL580 G9 System IO Board 1 $125 CALL

PARTS 809948-001 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 24SFF Backplane 2 $125 CALL

PARTS JG552AR HPE X711 Frt prt-Bck Pwr HV Fan Tray 1 $130 CALL

PARTS P14589R-B21 HPE DL38X G10+ 2x16 Slt1-2 Reman Riser Kit 3 $130 CALL

PARTS P07017-001 HPE DL325 G10 Power Board 2 $135 CALL

PARTS P14581-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus x8 x8 Tertiary Riser Kit 1 $150 CALL

PARTS P54697-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X0 Gen11 1U 2 CPU Standard Fan Kit 3 $155 CALL

PARTS P14590-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Plus x16 x16 Slot 2-3 Secondary Riser Kit 4 $155 CALL

PARTS JL088A HPE Aruba 3810 Switch Fan Tray 1 $175 CALL

PARTS JL088AR HPE Aruba 3810 Switch Fan Tray 1 $175 CALL

PARTS JL481A HPE Aruba X721 FTB Fan Assembly 9 $175 CALL

PARTS JL669AR HPE Aruba 6300M Port to Power Fan Tray 10 $195 CALL

PARTS P19337-001 HPE ML30 Gen10 System Board 10 $195 CALL

PARTS JG553AR HPE X712 Back Power Side to Front Port Side Airflow High Volume Fan Tray 4 $225 CALL

PARTS P47219-B21 HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen11 Redundant Fan Kit 8 $225 CALL

PARTS 867810-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 High Performance Temperature Fan Kit 55 $225 CALL

PARTS 867807-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 4-Port Slim SAS Riser 2 $245 CALL

PARTS P08449R-B21 HPE 1GbE 4p BASE-T I350-T4 OCP3 Adptr 20 $250 CALL

PARTS 879855-001 HPE XL170r Gen10 HS Bayonet Board 12 $275 CALL

PARTS P26477-B21 HPE DL36x Gen10+ High Perf Fan Kit 5 $315 CALL

PARTS P48908-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 1U High Perf Fan Kit 24 $375 CALL

PARTS P21106R-B21 HPE 1GbE 4p BASE-T I350-T4 Adptr 2 $395 CALL

PARTS P40841-001 HPE PCA MotherBoard Subpan SYS BRD PCA Handle 8 $395 CALL

PARTS P21106-B21 HPE Intel I350-T4 Ethernet 1Gb 4-port BASE-T Adapter 14 $395 CALL

PARTS P48907-B21 HPE DL3X0 Gen11 1U Standard Fan Kit 20 $435 CALL

PARTS P48074-001 HPE ML30 Gen10+ System Board 1 $445 CALL

PARTS P10065-003 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 System Board 1 $495 CALL

PARTS P28787-B21 HPE Intel X710 10Gb 2p SFP+ Adapter 28 $495 CALL

PARTS 802275-001 HPE DL580 G9 System Peripheral Board 1 $575 CALL

PARTS 867328-B21 HPE Ethernet 10 25Gb 2-port 621SFP28 9 $575 CALL

PARTS P11782-001 HPE PCA SYS IO with Subpan CLX 3 $595 CALL

PARTS P11781-001 HPE PCA SYS IO with Subpan CLX 53 $750 CALL

PARTS P11335-B21 HPE Eth 100Gb 2p 870QSFP28 Adptr 1 $795 CALL

PARTS 843307-001 HPE Gen9 System Board Supports V4 1 $935 CALL

PARTS P11566-001 HPE BL460c G10 System Board 10 $995 CALL

PARTS P11390-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 PCA MLB CLX 25 $995 CALL

PARTS P10630-001 HPE PCA DL360 Gen10 SYS IO PR 1 $1,095 CALL

PARTS P19926-001 HPE DL360 G10 System IO Board 22 $1,095 CALL

PARTS P13218-001 HPE e910 System Board 4 $1,113 CALL

PARTS R0W29C HPE NVIDIA T4 16GB Computational Accelerator 15 $3,395 CALL

PARTS R9S37C HPE NVIDIA A40 48GB GPU NonCEC Accelerator 3 $8,950 CALL

PARTS S0K90C HPE NVIDIA L40 48GB PCIe Accelerator 2 $9,995 CALL

POWER P9Q47A HPE G2 Basic Mdlr 8.3kVA C19 NA JP PDU 132 $55 CALL

POWER P22004-001 HPE ML350 Gen10+ 350W NHP Power Supply 1 $75 CALL

POWER Q1W10A HPE SGI 3000W 277VAC Platinum PS 5 $75 CALL

POWER P01367-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery with 260mm Cable 120 $75 CALL

POWER 782961-B21 HPE 12W Smart Storage Battery 22 $85 CALL

POWER P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery with 145mm Cable 130 $85 CALL

POWER 879447-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 RPS Power Distribution Board 10 $99 CALL

POWER 865414-B21 HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug AC Low Halogen PS 44 $135 CALL

POWER P38995-B21 HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug AC Low Halogen PS 3 $145 CALL

POWER P9S25A HPE Metered Switched 3PH 22KVA 60309 5Wire 32A 230V Out 16 $159 CALL



POWER 684532-B21 HPE 1500W Platinum Plus Power Supply Kit 8 $175 CALL

POWER 656392-002 HPE DC Power Supply for MSA 2 $195 CALL

POWER P24895-002 HPE SD Flex 280 2130W Hot Plug Plat PS 40 $195 CALL

POWER 865428-B21 HPE 800W Flex Slt 200V-277V AC 380V DC Hot Plug Power PS 1 $240 CALL

POWER JL085A HPE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Power Supply 7 $250 CALL

POWER JL085AR HPE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W Power Supply 11 $250 CALL

POWER JW657AR HPE Aruba 7200 and S3500-48T 350W AC Power Supply 2 $295 CALL

POWER 798095-B21 HPE 2650W Hot Plug Titanium Plus Power Supply Kit 24 $295 CALL

POWER JL086A HPE Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Power Supply 8 $325 CALL

POWER JL086AR HPE Aruba X372 54VDC 680W Power Supply 32 $325 CALL

POWER JG545AR HPE Aruba X362 1110W POE AC Power Supply 33 $350 CALL

POWER P25875-B21 HPE 3000W 54V Out 200-277VAC Ht Plg PS RU 1 $395 CALL

POWER JL087A HPE Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Power Supply 22 $450 CALL

POWER JL087AR HPE Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W Power Supply 30 $450 CALL

POWER R0X35AR HPE Aruba 6400 1800W PS C16 Reman Accessory 4 $495 CALL

POWER 720968-001 HPE Power Supply 1100W AC Portside 1 $550 CALL

POWER JL592AR HPE 5710 450W Front-to-Back AC Power Supply 3 $550 CALL

POWER P17023-B21 HPE 1600W FS -48VDC Ht Plg PS Kit 5 $575 CALL

POWER JL480A HPE Aruba X371 400W AC Power Supply 1 $650 CALL

POWER JL632AR HPE Aruba 8325 650W 100 240VAC FB Power Supply 2 $650 CALL

POWER P04447-001 HPE Power Supply 1600 W 12 V DC 90-264 V AC 237 $650 CALL

POWER J9830BR HPE Aruba 5400R 2750W POE zl2 Power Supply 30 $695 CALL

POWER JL670AR HPE Aruba X372 54VDC 1600W Power Supply 4 $895 CALL

POWER P12953-001 HPE MSA 2060 764 W-48 V dc Power Supply 7 $995 CALL

STORAGE 780428-001 HPE 8 Bay SFF Gen9 Backplane Board 50 $9 CALL

STORAGE P06317-001 HPE Gen10 Assy Slim ODD Kit 9 $12 CALL

STORAGE P06309-B21 HPE ML30 Gen10 ODD Enablement Kit 13 $23 CALL

STORAGE 874577-B21 HPE Slimline ODD Bay and Support Cable Kit 3 $37 CALL

STORAGE P15550-001 HPE DL325 Gen10+ ODD Enable Bracket Only 12 $39 CALL

STORAGE 726536-B21 HPE Gen9 9.5mm SATA DVD-ROM Jackblack Optical Drive 58 $45 CALL

STORAGE 826708R-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Universal Media Bay 6 $46 CALL

STORAGE 874566-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 4LFF Hot Plug Drive Backplane Cage Kit 1 $49 CALL

STORAGE 873089-001 HPE Synergy 480 Gen10 BR HDD Cage with Bezel 1 $49 CALL

STORAGE C7978A HPE Ultrium Universal Cleaning Cartridge 1 $55 CALL

STORAGE 724865-B21 HPE DL380 Gen9 Universal Media Bay Kit 4 $55 CALL

STORAGE 874570-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 Media Drive Support Kit 4 $55 CALL

STORAGE 873075-001 HPE Synergy 480 HDD Backplane 1 $59 CALL

STORAGE P10064-001 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 Power Supply Backplane 1 $65 CALL

STORAGE 726537-B21 HPE Gen9 9.5mm SATA DVD-RW JackBlack Optical Drive 2 $75 CALL

STORAGE 878930-001 HPE PCA 4LFF SAS 12Gbs HDD BP 14 $75 CALL

STORAGE P20608-002 HPE DRV 480GB SATA RI M.2 2280-Mic SSD RU 12 $79 CALL

STORAGE 866844-B21 HPE 240GB SATA M.2 2242 SSD Kit 22 $79 CALL

STORAGE P05928-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G RI SFF SC DS SSD 1 $85 CALL

STORAGE 826687R-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Premium 2SFF Front or Rear HDD Kit 1 $95 CALL

STORAGE P00375-B21 HPE Edgeline 2TB NVMe x4 Lanes RI M.2 2280 SSD 13 $95 CALL

STORAGE P24047-001 HPE U.3 Premium 8SFF SC Backplane and Cage 17 $95 CALL

STORAGE 826687-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Premium 2SFF Front or Rear HDD Kit 139 $95 CALL

STORAGE P05050-B21 HPE DL325 Gen10 2SFF SAS SATA Enablement Kit 8 $98 CALL

STORAGE 874568R-B21 HPE ML350 Gen10 8SFF HDD Cage Kit 1 $99 CALL

STORAGE 876938-001 HPE DRV HD 600G 12B SAS 10K SGT 4 $99 CALL

STORAGE P26427R-B21 HPE DL360 G10+ 8SFF SAS SATA Backplane Kit 7 $99 CALL

STORAGE P40496R-B21 HPE 240GB SATA RI SFF BC MV SSD 21 $99 CALL

STORAGE P40430R-B21 HPE 300GB SAS 12G Mission Critical 10K SFF BC 3 Year Wty Multi Vendor HDD1 $110 CALL

STORAGE P20159-001 HPE DL325 Gen10P 8SFF Backplane 1 $125 CALL

STORAGE 826685-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 3LFF Rear SAS SATA Kit RU 11 $125 CALL

STORAGE 867972R-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 1SFF Rear Bkpl Kit 1 $130 CALL

STORAGE P26435-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 2SFF SAS SATA 12G BC Drive Cage Kit 1 $140 CALL

STORAGE K2P93BR HPE 3PAR 8000 1.2TB+SW 10K SFF HDD 1 $150 CALL

STORAGE P28586-B21 HPE 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF BC HDD 3 $175 CALL

STORAGE 655710-B21 HPE 1TB 6G SATA 7.2K rpm SFF 2.5 SC Midline 4 $175 CALL

STORAGE R0Q54AR HPE MSA 600GB SAS 10K SFF M2 Reman HDD 4 $175 CALL



STORAGE P47231-B21 HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen11 OCP2 Enablement Kit 6 $175 CALL

STORAGE 826691R-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 Bay 1 2 8SFF SAS SATA Cage Kit 7 $175 CALL

STORAGE P28586R-B21 HPE 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF BC Reman HDD 9 $175 CALL

STORAGE P09712R-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G MU SFF SC SM883 SSD 1 $180 CALL

STORAGE P06194R-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G RI SFF SC SSD 1 $180 CALL

STORAGE 833928-B21 HPE 4TB SAS 12G Midline 7.2K LFF 3.5in LP Digitally Signed Firmware HDD 4 $190 CALL

STORAGE 872348-B21 HPE 960GB SATA 6G Mixed Use SFF SM883 SSD 1 $195 CALL

STORAGE P04564-B21 HPE 960GB SATA RI SFF SC DS SSD 1 $195 CALL

STORAGE P07943-B21 HPE Apollo 4200 Gen10 4LFF Rear Drive Cage Kit 1 $195 CALL

STORAGE P07019-001 HPE DL325 Gen10 8SFF NVMe Backplane 1 $195 CALL

STORAGE P48895-B21 HPE DL360 G11 8SFF x1 U.3 TM BP Kit 13 $195 CALL

STORAGE 872479-B21 HPE 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K SFF SC DS Ent HDD 32 $195 CALL

STORAGE P26431-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 8SFF x1 Tri-Mode 24G U.3 BC Backplane Kit 23 $200 CALL

STORAGE P47818R-B21 HPE 480GB SATA RI M.2 MV Reman SSD 8 $225 CALL

STORAGE P47818-B21 HPE 480GB SATA RI M.2 MV SSD 28 $225 CALL

STORAGE P18424-B21 HPE 960GB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 37 $225 CALL

STORAGE 826691-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 Bay 1 2 8SFF SAS SATA Cage Kit 139 $225 CALL

STORAGE P18424R-B21 HPE 960GB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 6 $245 CALL

STORAGE P18432-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G MU SFF SC MV SSD 80 $249 CALL

STORAGE 880121R-B21 HPE DL580 Gen10 2SFF Prem HDD Kit 6 $250 CALL

STORAGE 872487R-B21 HPE 4TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF SC DS HDD 7 $250 CALL

STORAGE P48403-B21 HPE ML350 Gen11 NS204i-u Enable Kit 1 $255 CALL

STORAGE 872481-B21 HPE 1.8TB SAS 12G Ent 10K SFF 2.5in SC 512e DS FW 38 $260 CALL

STORAGE K2P99B HPE 3PAR 8000 600GB SAS 10K SFF HDD with All-Inclusive Single-system Software2 $265 CALL

STORAGE P19947-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G MU SFF SC SSD 46 $265 CALL

STORAGE P26932R-B21 HPE DL300 G10+ 8SFF NVMe U.2 Kit 1 $275 CALL

STORAGE P40432R-B21 HPE 900GB SAS 15K SFF BC Reman HDD 2 $275 CALL

STORAGE 768857-B21 HPE DL380 Gen9 Bay2 8 x SFF HDD Cage Backplane Kit 4 $275 CALL

STORAGE P26429R-B21 HPE DL360 G10+ 8SFF x4Tmod Reman Kit 6 $275 CALL

STORAGE P40564-B21 HPE 960GB NVME RI SFF BC U.3 PM1733 SSD 8 $275 CALL

STORAGE P26931R-B21 HPE DL300 G10+ 8SFF x4Tmod U.3 Reman Kit 25 $275 CALL

STORAGE P40432-B21 HPE 900GB SAS 15K SFF BC HDD 29 $275 CALL

STORAGE P28622-B21 HPE 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF BC SED FIPS HDD 43 $275 CALL

STORAGE P40503-B21 HPE 960GB SATA 6G MU SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 81 $275 CALL

STORAGE 735526-001 HPE Board Power Backplane Assembly 2 $281 CALL

STORAGE P10448R-B21 HPE 960GB SAS MU SFF SC VS DS SSD 5 $285 CALL

STORAGE P40490-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe RI SFF BC U.3 SSD 1 $295 CALL

STORAGE P47841-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe RI SFF SC U.3ST MV SSD 1 $295 CALL

STORAGE P05938-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G RI SFF SC S4510 SSD 1 $295 CALL

STORAGE P13658-B21 HPE 480GB SATA MU SFF SC DS SSD 1 $295 CALL

STORAGE P22331-B21 HPE 960GB NVMe RI SCN U.3 PM1733 SSD 2 $295 CALL

STORAGE P20131-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe RI SFF SC U.3 SSD 4 $295 CALL

STORAGE P19890R-B21 HPE 480GB SATA RI M.2 2280 Reman SSD 4 $295 CALL

STORAGE P19813-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe Mainstream RI SFF SCN U.3 PE8010 SSD 6 $295 CALL

STORAGE 819203-B21 HPE 8TB 6G SATA 7.2K LFF SC MDL 512e DS HDD 10 $295 CALL

STORAGE P47323-B21 HPE 480GB SATA MU SFF SC S4620 SSD 12 $295 CALL

STORAGE P22276-B21 HPE 1.92TB 2.5in SCN NVME RI U.3 PM1733 SSD 20 $295 CALL

STORAGE 780971-001 HPE 8-Bay Hot-Plug SFF Hard Drive Cage Assembly 40 $295 CALL

STORAGE 870765-B21 HPE 900GB SAS 15K SFF SC 512e DS HDD 40 $295 CALL

STORAGE P53562-B21 HPE 1.8TB SAS 10K SFF BC 512e MV HDD 41 $295 CALL

STORAGE P28352-B21 HPE 2.4TB SAS 12G MC 10K SFF BC 3-Year Warranty 512E Multi Vendor HDD 57 $295 CALL

STORAGE 881457R-B21 HPE 2.4TB SAS 12G 10K SFF 2.5in SC 512e HDD 1 $315 CALL

STORAGE 881457-B21 HPE 2.4TB SAS 12G 10K SFF 2.5in SC 512e HDD 63 $315 CALL

STORAGE 778157-B21 HPE ML350 Gen9 8 x SFF Bay HDD Cage Kit 1 $325 CALL

STORAGE P04517-B21 HPE 960GB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF SC PM5 SSD 5 $325 CALL

STORAGE 870759-B21 HPE 900GB 12G SAS 15K SFF DS SC FW HDD 14 $325 CALL

STORAGE P27194R-B21 HPE ProLiant DL300 Gen10 Plus 2U 8SFF x1 Tri-Mode 24G U.3 BC Front Drive Cage Kit14 $325 CALL

STORAGE R0Q55AR HPE MSA 1.2TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD 27 $345 CALL

STORAGE P42132-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA MU SFF BC SED SSD 5 $350 CALL

STORAGE P39600-B21 HPE ProLiant DL385 Gen10 Plus v2 8SFF x1 U.3 BC Mid Tray Basic Drive Cage Kit6 $350 CALL

STORAGE P19817-B21 HPE 3.84TB 2.5in SCN NVME RI U.3 PE8010 SSD 15 $350 CALL

STORAGE P44568-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe RI SC FIPS U.3 SSD 2 $375 CALL



STORAGE P47844R-B21 HPE 960GB NVMe RI SFF U.3ST MV Reman SSD Gen 11 2 $375 CALL

STORAGE P18426-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 3 $375 CALL

STORAGE K2P92B HPE 3PAR 8000 600GB SAS 15K SFF FIPS Encrypted HDD with All-Inclusive Single-system Software4 $375 CALL

STORAGE K2P98B HPE 3PAR 8000 600GB SAS 15K SFF HDD with All-Inclusive Single-system Software4 $375 CALL

STORAGE 878362R-B21 HPE DL580 NVMe 8 SSD Expr Bay Kit 4 $375 CALL

STORAGE P18434-B21 HPE 960GB SATA MU SFF SC MV SSD 15 $375 CALL

STORAGE P18434R-B21 HPE 960GB SATA Mix Use SFF SC MV SSD 23 $375 CALL

STORAGE P37005-B21 HPE 960GB 12G SAS MU SFF SC MV SSD 26 $375 CALL

STORAGE P47844-B21 HPE 960GB NVMe RI SFF BC U.3ST MV SSD 48 $375 CALL

STORAGE P13205-001 HPE e910 4-slot NVME M.2 Enablement Kit 2 $383 CALL

STORAGE P09718R-B21 HPE 960GB SATA MU LFF SCC DS Reman SSD 1 $395 CALL

STORAGE P16503-B21 HPE 3.84TB NVMe x4 RI SFF SC 2.5in U.3 SSD 4 $395 CALL

STORAGE K0F24A HPE 3PAR StoreServ M6710 600GB 6G SAS 15K SFF FIPS Encrypted Hard Drive4 $395 CALL

STORAGE P40510-B21 HPE 960GB SAS 12G MU SFF BC Value SAS MV SSD 20 $395 CALL

STORAGE R0Q57AR HPE MSA 2.4TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD 40 $395 CALL

STORAGE R0Q57A HPE MSA 2.4TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF M2 HDD 49 $395 CALL

STORAGE P28618-B21 HPE 2.4TB SAS 10K SFF BC SED FIPS HDD 50 $395 CALL

STORAGE R0Q56AR HPE MSA 1.8TB SAS 10K SFF M2 Reman HDD 4 $425 CALL

STORAGE R0Q61A HPE MSA 12TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD 4 $425 CALL

STORAGE 819201-B21 HPE 8TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF 512e DS SC MDL HDD 20 $425 CALL

STORAGE R0Q56A HPE MSA 1.8TB SAS 10K SFF M2 HDD 24 $425 CALL

STORAGE P27193-B21 HPE ProLiant DL38X Gen10 Plus 8SFF x1 Tri-Mode 24G U.3 BC Midplane Drive Cage Kit2 $450 CALL

STORAGE 881787-B21 HPE 12TB LFF LP 7.2K 6G SATA DS HDD 1 $475 CALL

STORAGE R0Q46A HPE MSA 960GB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF 2.5in M2 SSD 54 $475 CALL

STORAGE 857648-B21 HPE 10TB 6G SATA 7.2K LFF 512e SC DS MDL Helium HDD 1 $495 CALL

STORAGE P19811-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe x4 RI SFF SC 2.5in U.3 SSD 2 $495 CALL

STORAGE P04541R-B21 HPE 400GB SAS 12G WI SFF SC DS SSD 4 $495 CALL

STORAGE P40507-B21 HPE 1.92TB SAS 12G RI SFF BC Value SAS MV SSD 5 $495 CALL

STORAGE 881781R-B21 HPE 12TB LFF LPC 7.2K 12G SAS DS HDD 8 $495 CALL

STORAGE P40504R-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G Mixed Use SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 3 $525 CALL

STORAGE P40504-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G MU SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 9 $525 CALL

STORAGE P05980-B21 HPE 960GB SFF SC 6G MU SATA DS SSD 2 $550 CALL

STORAGE P19833-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVMe MU SCN U.3 PE8030 SSD 5 $550 CALL

STORAGE P23863-B21 HPE 16TB 3.5in 12G SAS BC SC MV HDD 7 $550 CALL

STORAGE P19917-B21 HPE 3.2TB SAS MU SFF SC PM1645a SSD 14 $575 CALL

STORAGE P47845-B21 HPE 1.92TB NVMe RI SFF BC U.3ST MV SSD 22 $575 CALL

STORAGE P40507R-B21 HPE 1.92TB SAS RI SFF BC VS MV Reman SSD 26 $575 CALL

STORAGE P09693-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G Read Intensive LFF SCC PM883 SSD 26 $575 CALL

STORAGE Q2R42AR HPE MSA 12TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF 3.5in Midline 512e Hard Drive 1 $595 CALL

STORAGE Q2R42A HPE MSA 12TB 12G SAS 7.2K LFF MDL 512e HDD 3 $595 CALL

STORAGE P10450-B21 HPE 960GB LFF SCC 12G MU SAS DS SSD 4 $595 CALL

STORAGE P41405-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVMe MU BC FIPS U.3 CM6 SSD 20 $595 CALL

STORAGE P47835-B21 HPE 3.2TB 2.5in SCN NVME MU U.3 MV SSD 25 $595 CALL

STORAGE P47815-B21 HPE 960GB SATA 6G Mixed Use SFF SC PM897 SSD 47 $595 CALL

STORAGE P47325-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G MU SFF SC S4620 SSD 2 $675 CALL

STORAGE K0F37A HPE 3PAR StoreServ 10000 4x1.8TB 6G SAS 10K SFF Drive 2 $675 CALL

STORAGE R0Q59A HPE MSA 8TB SAS 12G MDL 7.2K LFF 3.5IN M2 HDD 20 $675 CALL

STORAGE P37678-B21 HPE 18TB SATA 7.2K LFF LP ISE MV HDD 16 $695 CALL

STORAGE P37669-B21 HPE 18TB SAS 7.2K LFF LP ISE MV HDD 30 $725 CALL

STORAGE P41538-001 HPE DRV SSD 480GB NVMe RI MV M.2 2 $743 CALL

STORAGE 867974-B21 HPE 10SFF Premium Backplane Kit 1 $750 CALL

STORAGE N9X91A HPE MSA 1.6TB 12G SAS ME SSD 2 $750 CALL

STORAGE R0Q47A HPE MSA 1.92TB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD 18 $750 CALL

STORAGE P16499-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVME SFF SC U.3 DS SSD 34 $750 CALL

STORAGE N9X96A HPE MSA 800GB 12G SAS MU SFF SSD 5 $795 CALL

STORAGE P18428-B21 HPE 3.84TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 6 $795 CALL

STORAGE P37013-B21 HPE 1.92TB SAS MU LFF SCC VS MV SSD 8 $795 CALL

STORAGE P47839-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVMe MU SFF BC U.3ST MV SSD Gen 11 20 $795 CALL

STORAGE P09094-B21 HPE 3.2TB SAS MU SFF SC DS SSD 31 $795 CALL

STORAGE P10456-B21 HPE 1.92TB SAS MU LFF SCC VS DS SSD 1 $825 CALL

STORAGE S0F32A HPE MSA 20TB SAS 7.2K LFF M2 HDD 4 $850 CALL

STORAGE P53554-B21 HPE 20TB SATA 7.2K LFF LP ISE MV HDD 10 $850 CALL



STORAGE P53553-B21 HPE 20TB SAS 7.2K LFF LP ISE MV HDD 9 $875 CALL

STORAGE 872388-014 HPE 3.2TB 2.5in DS SAS 12G Mixed Use SSD 3 $895 CALL

STORAGE P49052-B21 HPE 3.2TB SAS 12G MU SFF SC Multi Vendor SSD 31 $895 CALL

STORAGE P10460R-B21 HPE 3.84TB SAS MU SFF SC VS DS Reman SSD 3 $995 CALL

STORAGE P40505R-B21 HPE 3.84TB SATA MU SFF BC MV SSD 3 $995 CALL

STORAGE P40512-B21 HPE 3.84TB SAS 12G Mixed Use SFF BC Value SAS Multi Vendor SSD 6 $995 CALL

STORAGE P40551-B21 HPE 6.4TB NVMe MU SFF BC U.2 SSD 6 $995 CALL

STORAGE P26936R-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVMe x8 HP MU AIC HHHL PM1735 SSD 11 $995 CALL

STORAGE P19951-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA MU SFF SC SSD 20 $995 CALL

STORAGE P50228-B21 HPE 3.2TB NVMe Gen4 High Performance Mixed Use SFF SCN U.3 PM1735a SSD26 $995 CALL

STORAGE P18438R-B21 HPE 3.84TB SATA MU SFF SC MV SSD 43 $995 CALL

STORAGE P40505-B21 HPE 3.84TB SATA 6G Mixed Use SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 1 $1,095 CALL

STORAGE P64848-B21 HPE 7.68T NVMe RI SFF BC U.3ST V2 MV SSD 30 $1,250 CALL

STORAGE P19945R-B21 HPE 7.68TB SATA RI SFF SC SSD 66 $1,295 CALL

STORAGE R3R30A HPE MSA 3.84TB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD 70 $1,295 CALL

STORAGE P21094-001 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G Mixed Use LFF SSD 7 $1,360 CALL

STORAGE P19982-B21 HPE 1.92TB SATA 6G Mixed Use LFF SCC 5300M SSD 10 $1,360 CALL

STORAGE P18430R-B21 HPE 7.68TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 11 $1,495 CALL

STORAGE P10268R-B21 HPE 6.4TB NVMe x8 MU HH DS Reman Card 3 $1,750 CALL

STORAGE P49057-B21 HPE 6.4TB SAS MU SFF BC MV SSD 26 $1,750 CALL

STORAGE Q1J09AR HPE D3610 Enclosure 2 $1,795 CALL

STORAGE P40563R-B21 HPE 6.4TB SASMU SFF BC PM1645a Reman SSD 14 $1,795 CALL

STORAGE P26938R-B21 HPE 6.4TB NVMe x8 HP MU AIC HHHL PM1735 SSD 9 $1,895 CALL

STORAGE P18430-B21 HPE 7.68TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD 10 $1,995 CALL

STORAGE S0F31A HPE MSA 7.68TB SAS RI SFF M2 SSD 34 $1,995 CALL

STORAGE P49039-B21 HPE 7.68TB SAS RI SFF SC MV SSD 18 $2,295 CALL

STORAGE P09096R-B21 HPE 6.4TB SAS MU SFF SC DS SSD 1 $2,595 CALL

STORAGE P19909-B21 HPE 7.68TB SAS 12G Read Intensive SFF SC PM1643a SSD 6 $3,195 CALL

STORAGE R0Q77AU HPE MSA 2060 12Gb SAS LFF Storage 1 $3,995 CALL

STORAGE R0Q74AR HPE MSA 2060 16Gb FC SFF Storage 2 $5,495 CALL

STORAGE R0Q77A HPE MSA 2060 12Gb SAS LFF Storage 3 $6,295 CALL

STORAGE R0Q75AR HPE MSA 2060 10GbE iSCSI LFF Strg 1 $6,595 CALL

STORAGE R0Q80AR HPE MSA 2062 16Gb FC SFF Storage 1 $6,995 CALL

STORAGE R0Q82AR HPE MSA 2062 10GbE iSCSI SFF Strg 2 $6,995 CALL

STORAGE R0Q80B HPE MSA 2062 16Gb Fibre Channel SFF Storage 3 $7,495 CALL

STORAGE R0Q82B HPE MSA 2062 10GbE iSCSI SFF Storage 5 $7,495 CALL

SYSTEM P12381-B21 HPE ProLiant e910 1U Node Configure To Order Blade Server 318 $79 CALL

SYSTEM P17974-B21 HPE Apollo DX2600 Gen10 24SFF Premium CTO Chassis 1 $95 CALL

SYSTEM ML30-CHASSIS HPE ML30 Gen10+ Chassis 1 $95 CALL

SYSTEM P08175-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 RU Assy LFF CLX SMC 19 $175 CALL

SYSTEM P19766R-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 8SFF NC CTO Server 2 $995 CALL

SYSTEM P28948-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10+ 8SFF NC CTO Server 3 $1,095 CALL

SYSTEM P19766-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 8SFF NC CTO Server 2 $1,150 CALL

SYSTEM P05172-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10+ 8SFF NC CTO Server 45 $1,150 CALL

SYSTEM P56950-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 8SFF BC CTO System 1 $1,195 CALL

SYSTEM P19720R-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 8SFF NC CTO Server 12 $1,195 CALL

SYSTEM P06455-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 6130 2.1GHz 16C P408i 64GB 2x800W 5 $1,295 CALL

SYSTEM P20182-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 3204 1P 16G NC 8LFF Svr 5 $1,395 CALL

SYSTEM P06420-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4110 2.1GHz 8C 16GB P408i-a 2GB 500W 5 $1,395 CALL

SYSTEM P48405-B21 HPE ML350 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 1 $1,475 CALL

SYSTEM P06453-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 Xeon-S 8C 4110 2.1GHz 16GB P408i-a 2GB 8SFF 5 $1,495 CALL

SYSTEM P05524-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4110 2.1GHz 8C 16GB 2x500W P408i-a 5 $1,495 CALL

SYSTEM P52499-B21 HPE DL360 Gen11 8SFF CTO Server 13 $1,495 CALL

SYSTEM P52534-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen11 8SFF NC CTO Server 6 $1,550 CALL

SYSTEM P05520-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 4110 2.1GHz 8C 16GB P408i-a 8SFF 500W RPS 5 $1,595 CALL

SYSTEM P19776-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4208 2.1GHz 8-core 1P 16GB-R S100i NC 4LFF 500W PS Server5 $1,595 CALL

SYSTEM P56955-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 4208 1P 32G 8SFF BC Server 5 $1,695 CALL

SYSTEM P40636-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4208 2.1GHz 8C 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $1,795 CALL

SYSTEM P23578-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4210R 10C 2.4GHz 16GB P408i-a NC 8SFF Server 5 $1,795 CALL

SYSTEM P23465-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4208 2.1GHz 8C 1P 32GB P408i 500W Svr 5 $1,895 CALL

SYSTEM P56963-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4214R 1P 32G 8SFF BC Svr 5 $1,895 CALL



SYSTEM P23465R-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4208 2.1GHz 8C 1P 32GB P408i 500W NC Svr 6 $1,895 CALL

SYSTEM P19777-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 5218 2.3GHz 16C 32GB P408i-a 8SFF NC 800W 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P19178-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 5222 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P20174-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4210 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P24840-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 4210R 32G NC 24SFF Svr 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P06421-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 Xeon-S 10C 4114 2.2GHz 32GB 8SFF Server 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P50750-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4210R 2.4GHz 10C 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P19778-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6230 2.1GHz 20-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P24841-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4210R 10C 2.4GHz 32GB P408i-a NC 8SFF 5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P56961-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4210R 2.4GHz 10-core 1P 32GB-R MR416i-p 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $1,995 CALL

SYSTEM P56956-B21 HPE DL360 G10 4210R 1P32G NC 8SFF BC Svr 5 $2,095 CALL

SYSTEM P20249-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 5218 2.3GHz 16C 1P 32GB P408i-a 800W 8SFF 5 $2,095 CALL

SYSTEM P19179-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 6234 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P03633-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 5218 2.3GHz 16-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P56953-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6226R 2.9GHz 16C 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P24742-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6226R 2.9GHz 16-core 1P 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P19180-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6242 2.8GHz 16-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P24846-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6226R 2.9GHz 16-core 1P 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,195 CALL

SYSTEM P20248-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 5220 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $2,295 CALL

SYSTEM P36183-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 5218R 2.1GHz 20-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,295 CALL

SYSTEM P24844-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 5218R 2.1GHz 20C 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,295 CALL

SYSTEM P24845-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 5222 3.8GHz 4C 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,295 CALL

SYSTEM P40423-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6226R 2.9GHz 16C 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,295 CALL

SYSTEM P57687-B21 HPE DL320 Gen11 4410Y 1P 16GB MR408i-o 8SFF 500W 1U 3Yr 2 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P23577-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 4215R 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P24740-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 5218R 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P56951-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4214R 2.4GHz 12C 32GB-R MR416i-a 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P56957-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4215R 3.20GHz 8C 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P56952-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 5218R 2.1GHz 20C 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P24848-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4215R 3.2GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,395 CALL

SYSTEM P55239-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 4309Y 2.8GHz 8C 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,450 CALL

SYSTEM P24741-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 5220R 1P 32G NC 8SFF Svr 5 $2,495 CALL

SYSTEM P40638-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 4215R 3.2GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,495 CALL

SYSTEM P55247-B21 HPE DL380 G10+ 4314 MR416I-A NC 8SFF SVR 5 $2,595 CALL

SYSTEM P06422-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 5118 1P 8SFF SMB Server 5 $2,595 CALL

SYSTEM P11050-001 HPE ML350 Gen10 4208 1P 16G 4LFF Svr 5 $2,595 CALL

SYSTEM P40402-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6242 2.8GHz 16C 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,595 CALL

SYSTEM P55248-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10+ 5315Y 3.2GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R MR416i-p NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,750 CALL

SYSTEM P06454-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10 5118 2.3GHz 12C 32GB P408i-a 2GB 2x500W 5 $2,795 CALL

SYSTEM P55243-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 5315Y 3.2GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,795 CALL

SYSTEM P56960-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4215R 3.2GHz 8C 32GB-R MR416i-p 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,795 CALL

SYSTEM P51932-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen11 5415+ 2.9GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R NC 8SFF 800W PS Server2 $2,895 CALL

SYSTEM P55241-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10+ 4310 2.1GHz 12C 32GB MR416i-a 10GBE-T 800W 5 $2,895 CALL

SYSTEM P20245-B21 HPE DL380 Gen10 6242 16C 2.8GHz 150W 1P 32GB P408i-a w2GB 8SFF Server5 $2,895 CALL

SYSTEM P02467-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4208 2.1GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R P408i-a 24SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,895 CALL

SYSTEM P56962-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 5218 2.3GHz 16C 32GB-R MR416i-p 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,895 CALL

SYSTEM P60734-B21 HPE DL360 G11 4416+ MR408i-o NC 8SFF Svr 1 $2,995 CALL

SYSTEM P40717-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 4215R 3.2GHz 8C 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $2,995 CALL

SYSTEM P56964-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 5218R 2.1GHz 20C 32GB-R MR416i-p NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $2,995 CALL

SYSTEM P55245-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 4309Y 2.8GHz 8-core 1P 32GB-R MR416i-p NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $3,095 CALL

SYSTEM P56954-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 6248R 3.0GHz 24C 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $3,195 CALL

SYSTEM P56965-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6226R 2.9GHz 16C 32GB-R MR416i-p NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $3,195 CALL

SYSTEM P55244-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 4309Y 2.8GHz 8C 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $3,195 CALL

SYSTEM P55242-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 4314 2.4GHz 16-core 1P 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $3,285 CALL

SYSTEM P56966-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6248R 3.0GHz 24C 32GB-R MR416i-p NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $3,295 CALL

SYSTEM P56958-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 5218 2.30GHz 16C 32GB-R MR416i-a NC 8SFF BC 800W PS Server5 $3,395 CALL

SYSTEM P63680-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 5218 2.3GHz 16C 192GB-R P408i-a 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $3,895 CALL

SYSTEM P53568-001 HPE ProLiant ML350 Gen11 4416+ 2.0GHz 20-core 1P 32GB-R MR408i-o 8SFF 800W RPS Server11 $3,895 CALL

SYSTEM P24849-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6248R 3.0GHz 24-core 1P 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $4,295 CALL

SYSTEM P43358-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 4314 2.4GHz 16C 32GB-R P408i-a NC BCM57412 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $4,295 CALL

SYSTEM P39886-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 Plus 4310 2.1GHz 12C 32GB-R P408i-a NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $4,695 CALL

SYSTEM P24847-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 6234 3.3GHz 8C 1P 32GB-R S100i NC 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $5,895 CALL



SYSTEM P39883-B21 HPE DL360 Gen10+ 4314 16C Server 5 $5,995 CALL

SYSTEM P43357-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 Plus 5315Y 3.2GHz 8C 32GB-R P408i-a NC BCM57412 8SFF 800W PS Server5 $5,995 CALL
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